
Fee
Schedule

2018

561.292.9231  |  561.665.5842
MAIN AFTER HOURS

3694 AIRPORT ROAD, BOCA RATON, FL 33431 

BocaAirport.com

THURSDAY - MONDAY
10:30 A.M TO 6:30 P.M.

HOURS OF OPERATION



2 0 1 8

CUSTOMS FEE SCHEDULE

BOATERS

AIRCRAFT

AFTER HOURS/
OVERTIME

$15 / PERSON

$140 / HR

$50

$75

$150

$225 

$325 

$425

- IN ADDITION TO NORMAL  
CLEARING FEE. 2 HOUR MINIMUM

SINGLE ENGINE PISTON

MULTI ENGINE PISTON

TURBOPROP

SMALL JET  
(<20,000 MTOW)

MEDIUM JET 
(20,001-60,000 MTOW)

 

LARGE JET 
(>60,001 MTOW)

C U S T O M S


