

MAIN

AFTER HOURS

561.292.9231 | 561.665.5842

3694 AIRPORT ROAD, BOCA RATON, FL 33431

BocaAirport.com

HOURS OF OPERATION

THURSDAY - MONDAY 10:30 A.M TO 6:30 P.M.

SCHEDULE



CUSTOMS FEE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMS

BOATERS		\$15 / PERSON
AIRCRAFT		
+	SINGLE ENGINE PISTON	\$50
+	MULTI ENGINE PISTON	\$75
+	TURBOPROP	\$150
+	SMALL JET (<20,000 MTOW)	\$225
+	MEDIUM JET (20,001-60,000 MTOW)	\$325
+	LARGE JET (>60,001 MTOW)	\$425

AFTER HOURS/ OVERTIME \$140 / HR - IN ADDITION TO NORMAL CLEARING FEE. 2 HOUR MINIMUM